
 
     Ice Cold Milk Options Available Every Day! 

Assorted Fresh Fruits & Vegetables served daily! 

JANUARY 2019 
The Center School & Hale Hawkeye Cafe 

 

Totally Breakfast Thursday 

Golden French Toast Sticks 

& Syrup Cup 

Jones Lite Sausage 

Oven Baked Breakfast Beans 

Hash Brown Potatoes 

100% OJ Cup 

 

Welcome Back Wednesday 

Winter Carnival! 

Classic Corn Dog 

Ferris Wheel Smiley Fries 

Dragon Punch Juice 

Carnival Cookie 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Golden Chicken Nuggets 

Whipped Potatoes & Steamy Gravy 

Parslied Carrot Coins 

Home Style Biscuit 

 

National Spaghetti Day 

Old World Spaghetti 

With your choice of 

Meaty Marinara or Buttery Sauce 

Warm Wheat Roll 

Steamed Broccoli Crowns 

 

Hot Diggity Dog 

Golden Oven Fries 

Crunchy Carrot Sticks & Low Fat Dip 

 

Cheesy Mac & Cheese Bowl 

With your choice of 

Buffalo Chicken or BBQ Chicken Toppers 

Seasoned Green Beans 

Warm Wheat Roll 

 
 

 

Mamma Mia Meatball Sub 

Golden Sweet Corn Nibblets 

Curley Sidewinder Fries 

Berries & Cream 

 

 

 

 

Cilantro-Lime (Pork)Carnitas 

Soft Tortilla 

Seasoned Rice 

Zesty Black Beans 

 
Sweet Cinnamon Churro 

 

 

Early Release 

National Milk Day 

Stuffed Crust Cheese Pizza 

 
Crisp Caesar Salad 

Ice Cold Milk 

Warm Blueberry Crisp 

U Build It Burger Bar 

Top your own Burger with 

Bacon, Cheese, Tomatoes, 

Lettuce, Pickles & Assorted Condiments 

Smiley Fries 

Parslied Carrot Coins 

Spiced Pears 

 

 

Totally Nacho Tuesday 

Seasoned Taco Meat, 

Shredded Lettuce, Diced Tomato 

Cheese & Garden Salsa all Served over 
Tri-Colored Nacho Chips 

Cilantro Lime Rice 

Zesty Black Beans 

 

Wacky Wednesday 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Something New 

Breakfast Kabobs  

& Syrup Cup 

Jones Lite Sausage 

Wango Mango Juice 

Hash Brown Potatoes 

 

Golden Chicken Nuggets 

Whipped Potatoes & Steamy Gravy 

Lemon Pepper Broccoli Crowns 

Warm Cinnamon Roll 

Golden Pineapple Chunks 

 

Comfort Food 

Golden Toasted Cheese 

Steamy Tomato Soup 

Goldfish Crackers 

 

      Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 

Lip-Smackin’  

Chicken Tenders or 

 Buffalo Tenders 

Golden Texas Toast 

Oven Baked Beans 

Crisp Celery Sticks& Low Fat Dip 

Berries & Cream 

Hot Diggity Dog 

Krinkle Kut Oven Fries 

Crunchy Carrot Sticks & Low Fat Dip 

 

U Build It Pasta Bar 

Classic Penne Pasta topped with your 
choice of Marinara or Alfredo Sauce 

Steamed Broccoli Crowns 

Warm Wheat Roll  

Spiced Pears 

Stuffed Crust Cheese Pizza 

 
Carrot & Celery Sticks & 

Hummus Dip 

 

Orange Chicken Bowl 

Steamed Rice, Orange Chicken, 

Steam Broccoli Crowns 

All served in a takeout pale  

with Chopsticks  

Golden Pineapple Chunks 

Fortune Cookie 

 

Golden Chicken Nuggets 

Whipped Potatoes & Steamy Gravy 

Parslied Carrot Coins 

Home Style Biscuit 

Warm Blueberry Crisp 

 

Burbank Daily Offers:  Rowlandson Daily Offers:           Director: Tom Houle        Please inform your servers of any Food Allergies 

Cheeseburger   3 Fun Lunch Combos                                             thoule@nrsd.net                  Menu Subject to change 

Chicken Patty   Assorted Salads & Wraps                                               

Cheese Pizza   

                                                                                                    The U.S. Department of Agriculture Prohibits Discrimination                                                                  Meal Price =$3.25 

 

Manager: Cindy Noel 

978-897-0290x6143 

Coordinator: Leah Botko 

lbotko@nrsd.net 
 

National Croissant Day 

Warm Ham & Cheese Stuffed Croissant 

Smiley Fires 

Oven Baked Beans 

Berries & Cream 

 
 

mailto:lbotko@nrsd.net

